
International Student Fees 2024
Fees quoted in New Zealand Dollars, effective 1 January 2024, including taxes (GST).

TUITION
Tuition Fee Administration

Fee
Course Fee Government /

Diocese
Taxes

TOTAL

Classroom
tuition,

specialized
English

Language
Tuition (ESOL)

Processing of
enrolment,ongoing
administration,

supervision, pastoral
care.

*Non-refundable

Includes
textbooks,

workbooks and
compulsory

course-related
costs and trips

* Non-refundable

Government,
Ministry of

Education and
Diocesan Levies
* Non-refundable

Full Year $16,500 $1,750 $600 $1,120 $19,970

1 Term $ 5,000 $500 $300 $280 $ 6,080
2 Terms $ 9,125 $940 $300 $560 10,925
3 Terms $13,250 $1,380 $600 $840 $16,070

ACCOMMODATION
Homestay Fee
(per week)

Homestay Placement
Fee

Weeks Total

A single room with desk,
3 meals per day and

supervision

Police vet and monitoring to
Code requirements
* Non-refundable

Full Year $300 per week $350 46 $14,150

1 Term $350 per week $350 12 $ 4,550
2 Terms $300 per week $350 24 $ 7,550
3 Terms $300 per week $350 36 $ 11,1500

OTHER EXPENSES
Comprehensive health / travel insurance - $665 for 12 months.
$200 surcharge per term for Yr. 12 and 13 students studying Outdoor Education.
School Uniform - $600. Second-hand uniform items (subject to supply) - $200.
Entry to external examinations / NCEA - $383.30 (cost may be changed by MOE)
Auckland Airport Transfer - $225 return (costs may change as delivered by outside provider)
School sports, musical instrument hire and out of school private tuition $15 - $200.
Assistance with Visa Application - $300.
Reprint of official documents - $50.
Cost to move homestay at student’s request – 1 week of homestay payment.
Student personal pocket money - $50-70 per week (student choice)
Surcharge to remain enrolled during 6-week summer holiday break - $300.
Contingency Fund - $2,000 per year (to cover optional trips & incidental items of uniform etc).
Designated caregiver vetting Fee - $350.

PAYMENT
Fees to be paid in advance via Internet Banking to the following account:
Aquinas College Board of Trustees Account – 02 – 1210 - 0011888 – 03.
BNZ - Bank of New Zealand - 4/212 Chadwick Road, Greerton, Tauranga 3112. Swift Code
BKNZNZ22


